Any forecast or other forward-looking statement contained in this announcement involves known and unknown risks
and uncertainties and significant elements of subjective judgment and assumptions as to future events which may
or may not be correct. Such forward-looking statements are not guarantees of future performance and involve
known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors, many of which are beyond the control of New Guinea
Energy, and may cause actual results to differ materially from those expressed or implied in such statements.
There can be no assurance that actual outcomes will not differ materially from these statements.

New Guinea Energy Ltd
ABN 31 112 618 238

Suite 401, Level 4, 2-10 Loftus Street, Sydney NSW 2000   T +61 2 9252 0010  ι  F:+61 2 9252 0039
PO Box 592 Port Moresby, NCD, Papua New Guinea   T:  (675) 321 1785  ι  F:  (675) 321 1782

www.ngenergy.com.au

APPENDIX: CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF THE FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 30 JUNE 2013 AND
PROFORMA FINANCIAL POSITION AFTER SALE AND RECEIPT OF THE US$32 MILLION, APPLYING
THE 12 FEBRUARY 2014 AUD/USD EXCHANGE RATE OF 0.9057

Historical Pro-forma

(Auditor reviewed) PPL 269 (Unaudited)

AUD $’000 AUD $’000 AUD $’000

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 7,375 35,332 42,707

Trade and other receivables 201 201

Financial assets 315 315

Other current assets 102 102

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 7,993 35,332 43,325

NON-CURRENT ASSETS

Plant and equipment 821 821

Exploration and evaluation expenditure 72,382 (26,293) 46,089

Investments accounted for using the equity method 11,298 11,298

Other long term assets 1,387 1,387

TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 85,888 (26,293) 59,595

TOTAL ASSETS 93,881 9,039 102,920

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Trade and other payables 641 641

Borrow ings 19,986 19,986

Provisions 78 78

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 20,705 20,705

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

Provisions 146 146

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES 146 146

TOTAL LIABILITIES 20,851 20,851

NET ASSETS 73,030 9,039 82,069

EQUITY

Issued capital 80,303 80,303

Reserves 11,145 11,145

Accumulated losses (18,418) 9,039 (9,379)

TOTAL EQUITY 73,030 9,039 82,069

PRO-FORMA EFFECT OF SALE OF PPL 269 ON THE RESULTS OF THE GROUP

Pro-forma (unaudited)

AUD $’000

Other income : Gain on disposal of PPL 269 9,039

Increase in profit before tax 9,039